
WATER RATES — INSIDE CITY LIMITS 
2025 

MARCH 01, 2025 

GALS WATER SEWER 

2,000 26.00 26.00 

3,000 32.50 35.00 

4,000 39.00 44.00 

5,000 45.50 53.00 

6,000 52.00 62.00 

7,000 58.50 71.00 

8,000 65.00 80.00 

9,000 71.50 89.00 

10,000 78.00 98.00 

11,000 84.50 107.00 

12,000 91.00 116.00 

13,000 97.50 125.00 

14,000 104.00 134.00 

15,000 110.50 143.00 

16,000 117.00 152.00 

17,000 123.50 161.00 

18,000 130.00 170.00 

19,000 136.50 179.00 

20,000 143.00 188.00 

21,000 149.50 197.00 

22,000 156.00 206.00 

23,000 . 162.50 215.00 

24,000 169.00 224.00 

25,000 175.50 233.00 

26,000 182.00 242.00 

27,000 188.50 251.00 

28,000 195.00 260.00 

29,000 201.50 269.00 

30,000 208.00 278.00 

31,000 214.50 287.00 

32,000 221.00 296.00 

33,000 227.50 305.00 

34,000 234.00 314.00 

35,000 240.50 323.00 

36,000 247.00 332.00 

37,000 253.50 341.00 

38,000 260.00 350.00 

39,000 266.50 359.00 

40,000 273.00 368.00 

‘Water Rates - $26.00 first 2,000 gal, then $ 6.50 ea. 
Thou thereafter 

Sewer Rates-  $26.00 first 2,000 gal, then $ 9.00 ea. 

Thou thereafter 

EFFECTIVE MARCH 01, 2025



‘WATER RATES — SEWER RATES 
OUT OF TOWN 

2025 

MARCH 01, 2025 

GALS WATER SEWER 

2,000 26.00 26.00 

3,000 32.50 35.00 

4,000 39.00 44.00 

5,000 45.50 53.00 

6,000 52.00 62.00 

7,000 58.50 71.00 

8,000 65.00 80.00 

9,000 71.50 89.00 

10,000 78.00 98.00 

11,000 84.50 107.00 

12,000 91.00 116.00 

13,000 97.50 125.00 

14,000 104.00 134.00 

15,000 110.50 143.00 

16,000 117.00 152.00 

17,000 123.50 161.00 

18,000 130.00 170.00 

19,000 136.50 179.00 

20,000 143.00 188.00 

21,000 149.50 197.00 

22,000 156.00 206.00 

23,000 162.50 215.00 

24,000 169.00 224.00 

25,000 175.50 233.00 

26,000 182.00 242.00 

27,000 188.50 251.00 

28,000 195.00 260.00 

29,000 201.50 269.00 

30,000 208.00 278.00 

31,000 214.50 287.00 

32,000 221.00 296.00 

33,000 227.50 305.00 

34,000 234.00 314.00 

35,000 240.50 323.00 

36,000 247.00 332.00 

37,000 253.50 341.00 

38,000 260.00 350.00 

39,000 266.50 359.00 

40,000 273.00 368.00 

Water Rates -  $26.00 first 2,000 gal, then $ 6.50 ea. 

Sewer Rates - 

Thou thereafter 

$26.00 first 2,000 gal. then $ 9.00 ea. 

Thou thereafter 

EFFECTIVE MARCH 01, 2025



WATER RATES — OUT OF TOWN 
2025 

MARCH 01, 2025 

GALS WATER SEWER 

2,000 26.00 
3,000 32.50 
4,000 39.00 
5,000 45.50 
6,000 52.00 
7,000 58.50 
8,000 65.00 
9,000 71.50 

10,000 78.00 
11,000 84.50 
12,000 91.00 
13,000 97.50 
14,000 104.00 
15,000 110.50 
16,000 117.00 
17,000 123.50 

18,000 130.00 
19,000 136.50 

20,000 143.00 
21,000 149.50 
22,000 156.00 
23,000 162.50 

24,000 169.00 
25,000 175.50 
26,000 182.00 
27,000 188.50 
28,000 195.00 
29,000 201.50 

30,000 208.00 
31,000 214.50 

32,000 221.00 
33,000 227.50 
34,000 234.00 
35,000 240.50 
36,000 247.00 
37,000 253.50 
38,000 260.00 
39,000 266.50 
40,000 273.00 

Water Rates - $26.00 first 2,000 gal, then $ 6.50 ea. 

Thou thereafter 

EFFECTIVE MARCH 01/2025



WATER RATES —MT ZION 
2025 

MARCH 01, 2025 

GALS WATER 

2,000 26.00 
3,000 32.50 
4,000 39.00 

5,000 45.50 
6,000 52.00 
7,000 58.50 
8,000 65.00 
9,000 71.50 

10,000 78.00 
11,000 84.50 
12,000 91.00 

13,000 97.50 
14,000 104.00 

15,000 110.50 
16,000 117.00 
17,000 123.50 

18,000 130.00 

19,000 136.50 
20,000 143.00 
21,000 149.50 
22,000 156.00 
23,000 162.50 

24,000 169.00 
25,000 175.50 

26,000 182.00 
27,000 188.50 
28,000 195.00 
29,000 201.50 
30,000 208.00 
31,000 214.50 
32,000 221.00 
33,000 227.50 
34,000 234.00 
35,000 240.50 
36,000 247.00 

37,000 253.50 

38,000 260.00 
39,000 266.50 
40,000 273.00 

‘Water Rates - $26.00 first 2,000 gal, then $ 6.50 ea. 

Thou thereafter 

EFFECTIVE MARCH 01/2025



WATER RATES — BOLINGER 
2025 

MARCH 01, 2025 

GALS WATER 
2,000 26.00 
3,000 32.50 
4,000 39.00 
5,000 45.50 
6,000 52.00 
7,000 58.50 
8,000 65.00 
9,000 71050 

10,000 78.00 
11,000 84.50 
12,000 91.00 
13,000 97.50 
14,000 104.00 
15,000 110.50 
16,000 117.00 
17,000 123.50 
18,000 130.00 
19,000 136.50 
20,000 143.00 
21,000 149.50 
22,000 156.00 
23,000 162.50 
24,000 169.00 
25,000 175.50 
26,000 182.00 
27,000 188.50 
28,000 195.00 
29,000 201.50 
30,000 208.00 
31,000 214.50 
32,000 221.00 
33,000 227.50 
34,000 234.00 
35,000 240.50 
36,000 247.00 
37,000 253.50 
38,000 260.00 
39,000 266.50 
40,000 273.00 

‘Water Rates - $26.00 first 2,000 gal, then $ 6.50 ea. 

Thou thereafter 

EFFECTIVE MARCH 01, 2025


